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Clipboard "FRESH" A4 PP

Bar code: 3871284023460
Item number: TTO 402346

* new and modern design in cheerful colors
+ Single clipboard

* made from a single sheet of polypropylene
* thickness of 2 mm

» accommodates ca 80 sheets

« format: A4

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 402346

3871284023460

Clipboard "FRESH" A4 PP

Pen Cups, Holders & Paper Clipboard
Tip Top Office

Light green

pcs

25cm
0.1 cm
32cm
0.132 kg

10
100
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